General Description
The MAX1142/MAX1143 are 200ksps, 14-bit ADCs.
These serially interfaced ADCs connect directly to
SPI™, QSPI™, and MICROWIRE™ devices without
external logic. They combine an input scaling network,
internal track/hold, a clock, +4.096V reference, and
three general-purpose digital output pins (for external
multiplexer or PGA control) in a 20-pin SSOP package.

with Reference
18 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
INL
(LSB)
MAX1142AEAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP ±1
MAX1142BEAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP ±2
MAX1143ACAP* 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±1
MAX1143BCAP* 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±2
MAX1143AEAP* -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP ±1
MAX1143BEAP* -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP ±2
AVDD
DVDD
 SCLK SCLK
MOSI